
Tulip Classification

Single Early

Double Early

Triumph Tulips

Darwin Hybrid

Single Late

Lily Flowering

Fringed Tulips

Viridiflora

Parrot Tulips

Double Late

Kaufmannia

Fosteriana

Greigii

Species Tulips

Bloom Time

Early

Early 

Mid

Mid-Late

Late

Late

Late

Late

Late

Late

Early

Early-Mid

Early

Early

Height

10-15"

10-15"

14-20"

18-24"

20-30"

18-24"

16-22"

15-20"

14-20"

18-24"

6-10"

10-18"

12-16"

4-8"

Hardiness Zones 

3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

3 ,4,5,6,7,8*

3,4,5,6,7,8*

3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

2,3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

3,4,5,6,7

2,3,4,5,6,7,8*

Key Features

Compact stature, traditional tulip bloom

Double petals similar to peony blooms

Best cut flowers, hold up in rainy & windy conditions

Large blooms, very traditional tulip appearnce, reliable perennial

Tallest blooming tulips

Petals have pointed ends, tall and elegant appearance.

Petals have fringed edges. Can be double or single blooms. 

Blooms have green in the petals 

Large, showy, ruffled petals most blooms are bi-color. 

Called Peony blooming tulips for their similarity to peonies; many bi-color varieties.

Short stature, good for rock gardens and for the edge of a bed.

Reliable perennials. Foliage is striped or marbeled. Large blooms.

Large blooms, old fashioned tulip appearance, reliable perennials.

Smallest tulips, known to multiply, grow well in southern gardens

Colors Available 

Yellow, Pink, Purple, Red, White and Orange

Pink, White, Yellow, Orange, Red, Purple

Purple, Yellow, Red, Pink, White, Orange, Bi-Color

Orange, Yellow, Pink, Red, White

Orange, Yellow, White, Red, Pink, Purple

Purple, Yellow, Orange, White, Pink, Red

White, Pink, Purple, Yellow, Orange, Red, Bi-Color

Green, White, Pink and Red

Red, Purple, Yellow, Apricot, Pink, Orange, Bi-Color

Pink, Purple, Red, Yellow, White, Bi-Color, Orange

Yellow, Red

Red, Orange, White, Yellow and Pink 

Red, Orange, Yellow, White

Red, Pink, Yellow, Orange

Perennial Reliability

Fair

Insignificant 

Fair

Excellent

Good

Insignificant 

Insignificant 

Insignificant 

Insignificant 

Fair

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent


