Tulip Classification	Bloom Time	Height	Hardiness Zones	Key Features	Colors Available	Perennial Reliability
Single Early	Early	10-15"	3,4,5,6,7	Compact stature, traditional tulip bloom	Yellow, Pink, Purple, Red, White and Orange	Fair
Double Early	Early	10-15"	3,4,5,6,7	Double petals similar to peony blooms	Pink, White, Yellow, Orange, Red, Purple	Insignificant
Triumph Tulips	Mid	14-20"	3,4,5,6,7	Best cut flowers, hold up in rainy & windy conditions	Purple, Yellow, Red, Pink, White, Orange, Bi-Color	Fair
Darwin Hybrid	Mid-Late	18-24"	3 ,4,5,6,7,8*	Large blooms, very traditional tulip appearnce, reliable perennial	Orange, Yellow, Pink, Red, White	Excellent
Single Late	Late	20-30"	3,4,5,6,7,8*	Tallest blooming tulips	Orange, Yellow, White, Red, Pink, Purple	Good
Lily Flowering	Late	18-24"	3,4,5,6,7	Petals have pointed ends, tall and elegant appearance.	Purple, Yellow, Orange, White, Pink, Red	Insignificant
Fringed Tulips	Late	16-22"	3,4,5,6,7	Petals have fringed edges. Can be double or single blooms.	White, Pink, Purple, Yellow, Orange, Red, Bi-Color	Insignificant
Viridiflora	Late	15-20"	3,4,5,6,7	Blooms have green in the petals	Green, White, Pink and Red	Insignificant
Parrot Tulips	Late	14-20"	3,4,5,6,7	Large, showy, ruffled petals most blooms are bi-color.	Red, Purple, Yellow, Apricot, Pink, Orange, Bi-Color	Insignificant
Double Late	Late	18-24"	3,4,5,6,7	Called Peony blooming tulips for their similarity to peonies; many bi-color varieties.	Pink, Purple, Red, Yellow, White, Bi-Color, Orange	Fair
Kaufmannia	Early	6-10"	2,3,4,5,6,7	Short stature, good for rock gardens and for the edge of a bed.	Yellow, Red	Excellent
Fosteriana	Early-Mid	10-18"	3,4,5,6,7	Reliable perennials. Foliage is striped or marbeled. Large blooms.	Red, Orange, White, Yellow and Pink	Excellent
Greigii	Early	12-16"	3,4,5,6,7	Large blooms, old fashioned tulip appearance, reliable perennials.	Red, Orange, Yellow, White	Excellent
Species Tulips	Early	4-8"	2,3,4,5,6,7,8*	Smallest tulips, known to multiply, grow well in southern gardens	Red, Pink, Yellow, Orange	Excellent